UHM Fall '23 Japan-related courses

CRN

ANTHROPOLOGY
78650 ANTH 483

79157 ART380
77451 ART400C

ASIAN STUDIES
73510 ASAN 320J
73929 ASAN 324
73930 ASAN 324

74650 ASAN 325D
77410 ASAN 422

75030 ASAN 462
75290 ASAN 600)J

DANCE
79514 DNCE 103
74468 DNCE 106
79515 DNCE 303
71494 DNCE 306
79516 DNCE 403
71749 DNCE 406

Course Title

Japanese Culture & Behavior

Early Art of Japan
Contemporary Art of Japan)

Asia Past & Present: Japan
Chado-The Way of Tea Practicum
Chado-The Way of Tea Practicum
Jpn Film: Art/Hist-Spec Topics*
(*cross-listed as EALL 325D)
Contested Issues Korea & Japan
Contested Issues Contemp Japan

Approaches: Japan

Introduction to Japanese Dance
Introduction to Okinawan Dance
Japanese Dancel

Okinawan Dancel

Japanese Dancell

Okinawan Dancell

EAST ASIAN LANGUAGES & LITERATURE

76763 EALL271
76764 EALL272
76765 EALL272

Last Updated: May 19, 2023

JpnseLit in Trans-Traditional
Jpnse Litin Translatn-Modern
JpnseLit in Translatn-Modern

Please contact instructor to confirm days, time and location.

Instructor

E Cunningham

J Szostak
J Szostak

G Satsuma
ARiley
ARiley

AHaag
CAllen

L Carlile
L Carlile

H Asao
Y Shiroma
H Asao
Y Shiroma
H Asao
Y Shiroma

P Tommasi
TBA
TBA

Instructors, please e-mail cjs@hawaii.edu for corrections.

Days

TBA

TR
TR

TR
TR
TR

=

sz

TR

MWF

Time

TBA

0900-1045a
1200-0115p

0130-0245p
0900-1015a

1030-1145a

0130-0245p
0300-0530p

0900-1130a
0130-0400p

0430-0620p
0200-0350p
0430-0620p
0200-0350p
0430-0620p
0200-0350p

0900-1015a
1030-1145a
0130-0220p

Location

ONLINE ASYNC

ART 101
ART 101

STIHN 11
JAKUAN TBA
JAKUAN TBA

KUY 406
MOORE 111

MOORE 103
BUSAD C101

MB 116
MB118
MB 116
MB118
MB 116
MB118

KELL 404
MOORE 423
WEB 115



UHM Fall '23 Japan-related courses

74204
78972
76768
75768

ECONOMICS
77361

ETHNIC STUDIES
70647

GEOGRAPHY

HISTORY
75196

75368

79089
79089

JAPANESE LANGUAGE

Jpn Film: Art/Hist-Spec Topics*

EALL 325D (*cross-listed as ASAN 325D)

EALL371
EALL372

EALL 375

ECON 317

ES330

GEO 352

HIST 296

HIST 322

HIST 422
HIST 429

Topicsin Traditional JPN Lit
Topicsin Modern JPN Lit

Japanese Cultural Studies

The Japanese Economy

Japanesein Hawaii

Geography of Japan

Topicsin History (Introduction to Japan)
History of Japan
Tokugawa Japan

War Crimes Trialsin History

76824 JPN 101
76825 JPN 101
76826 JPN 101
76827 JPN 101
76828 JPN 101
76829 JPN 101
76830 JPN 101

Last Updated: May 19, 2023

Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese

Please contact instructor to confirm days, time and location.

AHaag
TBA
TBA

TBA

T Greaney

K Kajihiro

J Pan

N Stalker

N Stalker

M McNally

Y Totani

P Woo

M Mito
TBA

Y Tateyama
TBA

TBA

TBA

TR

TR

TR

MWF

TR

TBA

TBA

TBA
TR

MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF

0130-0245p
0130-0245p
1200-0115p

0230-0320p

0130-0245p

TBA

TBA

TBA
0130-0245p

0200-0430p
0130-0400p

0830-0920a
0830-0920a
0930-1020a
0930-1020a
1030-1120a
1030-1120a
1130-1220p

KUY 406
MOORE 253
MOORE 423

ONLINE SYNC

WEB 113

ONLINE ASYNC

ONLINE ASYNC

ONLINE ASYNC
SAUND 637

WAT 420
WEB 102

ONLINE SYNC
MOORE 103
SAKAM B103
SAKAM B104
SAKAM A104
SAKAM A102
SAKAM A102

Instructors, please e-mail cjs@hawaii.edu for corrections.



76831 JPN 101
76832 JPN 101
76833 JPN 101
76834 JPN 101
76835 JPN 101
78207 JPN 101
76836 JPN 102
76837 JPN 102
76838 JPN 102
76839 JPN 102
76841 JPN 102
76840 JPN 102
76842 JPN 201
76843 JPN 201
76844 JPN 201
76845 JPN 201
76846 JPN 201
76847 JPN 201
76848 JPN 201
76849 JPN 201
76850 JPN 202
76851 JPN 202
76852 JPN 202
76853 JPN 202
76854 JPN301
76855 JPN 301
76856 JPN 301
76857 JPN 302
76858 JPN 302
76859 JPN 311
76860 JPN 350

Last Updated: May 19, 2023

UHM Fall '23 Japan-related courses

Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Elementary Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Intermediate Japanese
Third-Year Japanese
Third-Year Japanese
Third-Year Japanese
Third-Year Japanese
Third-Year Japanese
3rd-Yr JPN Professional Com |
Intro to Japanese Linguistics

Please contact instructor to confirm days, time and location.

TAn

M Mito

TBA

TBA

P Woo

Y Tateyama
G Ray

E Murayama
A Coleman
G Ray

TBA

E Murayama
Y Wada

S Curry

S Curry

Y Wada

P Woo

G Ray

E Murayama
Jlseri

ZTan

Tlwai

Tlwai
SKing

M Ogasawara
E Ikeda

M Ogasawara
TBA

Y Wada

TBA

S Fukuda

Instructors, please e-mail cjs@hawaii.edu for corrections.

MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MTWF
MTWEF
MTWEF
MWEF
MWF

1130-1220p
1230-0120p
1230-0120p
0130-0220p
0130-0220p
0830-0920a
0830-0920a
0830-0920a
0930-1020a
1030-1120a
1230-0120p
0130-0220p
1130-1220p
0830-0920a
0930-1020a
1030-1120a
1030-1120a
0130-0220p
1230-0120p
0130-0220p
0830-0920a
1130-112p

1030-1120a
1230-0120p
0930-1020a
1030-1120a
1230-0120p
0930-1020a
0130-0220p
1130-1220p
0930-1020a

MOORE 111
SAKAM B103
MOORE 111
MOORE 111
ONLINE SYNC
SAKAM B104
ONLINE SYNC
MOORE 111
KUY 208
ONLINE SYNC
SAKAM A104
MOORE 103
SAKAM A104
SAKAM A104
SAKAM B104
SAKAM B104
ONLINE SYNC
ONLINE SYNC
SAKAM A102
SAKAM A102
SAKAM A102
SAKAM B103
SAKAM B103
SAKAM B104
SAKAM A102
MOORE 111
MOORE 103
MOORE111
SAKAM A104
KELL 414
STIHN 13



UHM Fall '23 Japan-related courses

PHILOSOPHY

Last Updated: May 19, 2023

76861 JPN 350
77837 JPN370
76862 JPN 370
77311 JPN 401

76864 JPN 402

76865 JPN 403

78976 JPN 407D

77312 JPN 425
77313 JPN 452
76866 JPN 461
76867 IPN471
76868 JPN 604
78980 JPN 605
78982 IPN 640

78981 JPN 730S

78703 MUS311C
78703 MUS311C
79131 MUS311F
78718 MUS411C
79092 MUS478Q

77103 PHIL 380
78850 PHIL 780

Intro to Japanese Linguistics
Languagein Japanese Society

Languagein Japanese Society
Fourth-Year Japanese |

Fourth-Year Japanese

4th-Yr JPN for Adv Speakers |
Readings: Acad & Journ Texts
JPN to English Translation

Intro to Jpn Pedagogical Gramr
Intro to Classical Japanese
Okinawan Language & Culture
Intro to Jpn Language Pedagogy
Rsrch Methodologyin Jpn Ling
TopicsinJapanese Literature
Res Sem in Jpn Ling: Socioling

Japanese Ensemble| (Koto)

Japanese Ensemble | (Kabuki Music)
Okinawan Ensemble

Japanese Ensemble Il (Kabuki Music)
Musical Cultures: Other (J-pop/K-pop)

Japanese Philosophy
Seminar in Japanese Philosophy

Please contact instructor to confirm days, time and location.

K Kanno

A Hasegawa
D Yoshimi
M Mito

TIwai

M Ogasawara
H Cook

Y Tateyama

K Kanno

P Tommasi

S Curry

A Hasegawa
D Yoshimi
AHaag

H Cook

D Miyashiro
J lezzi
N Kaneshiro
J lezzi
EJung

S Odin
M Ishida

Instructors, please e-mail cjs@hawaii.edu for corrections.

TR
MWF
TR
MWF

MWEF

MWF
TR
TR
TR
TR
MWEF

MF
MF
MF
TR

TR

1200-0115p
1030-1120a
1030-1145a
0130-0220p
TBA

0130-0220p
TBA

0230-0320p
0130-0245p
1200-0115p
1030-1145a
1030-1145a
0300-0415p
0130-0245p
0130-0245p
0300-0530p
0300-0530p

0300-0450p
1130-1220p
0330-0520p
1130-1220p
1200-0115p

0900-1015a
0330-0600p

SAKAM C103
MOORE 423
MOORE 119
SAKAM A103
ONLINE ASYNC
MOORE 112
ONLINE ASYNC
MOORE 112
SAKAM C102
ONLINE SYNC
SAKAM C102
KELL 414
ONLINE SYNC
KUY 408
MOORE 394
MOORE 394
MOORE 253

MB114
MB 116
MB 114
MB 116
MB 7

SAKAM A102

SAKAM A104



